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Long “i” Words by Spelling Pattern

1. Long “i” with Just the Letter | (as in "find")
1. find
2. kind
3. mind
4. blind
5. grind
6. bind
7. hind
8. behind
9. remind
10. rewind
11. mankind
12. aligned
13. designed
14. defined
15. confined
16. refined
17. inclined
18. assigned
19. undermined
20. outlined

21. consigned



22. reassigned
23. resigned
24. presigned
25. unaligned
26. predefined
27. enshrined
28. reconfined
29. binding
30. mindful
31. reminder
32. unwind
33. grinder
34. kindness
35. finder

36. mindset

2. |_E Pattern (Magic E, as in "bike")
37. bike
38. like
39. pike
40. dike
41. Mike
42. spike

43. strike



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

hype
ripe
wipe
pipe
shipe
swipe
stripe
tike
bribe
tribe
vibe
scribe
describe
imbibe
prescribe
subscribe
inscribe
aspire
invite
excite
ignite
recite
spite

white



68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

quite
site
bite
slide
drive
chime
time
prime
line
fine
wide
hide
side
ride
dine
file
tile
mile
vile
lime
rite
life
mice

price



92. spine
93. shine
94. inside
95. reside

96. beside

3. IGH Pattern (as in "night")

97. night

98. light

99. right

100. sight
101.  might
102. tight
103. fight
104. bright
105. fright
106. height
107. flight
108. slight
109. plight
110.  knight
111.  delight
112. insight

113.  highlight



114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

moonlight
starlight
sunlight
lamplight
overflight
twilight
outright
alight
uptight
foresight
hindsight
spotlight
candlelight
headlight
backlight
skylight
streetlight
floodlight
flashlight
searchlight
firefight
daylight
high

sigh



138.  mightily

139. slightly
140. flighty

141. upright
142. tighten
143. nightly

144. brighten
145. frighten
146. lighten
147. insightful
148. overnight
149. midnight
150. nightfall
151. nightgown
152. nightmare
153. nightshade
154. nighttime

155. sightseeing

4. |E Pattern (as in "pie")

156. pie
157. die
158. tie

159. lie



160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

fries

tries

cries
spies
flies

skies
denies
replies
applies
untie
belie
defies
supplies
multiplies
justifies
amplifies
fortifies
glorifies
intensifies
diversifies
nullifies
quantifies
mystifies

simplifies



184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

clarifies
beautifies
purifies
edifies
testifies
certifies
modifies
ratifies
crucifies
unifies
dies
ties

lies
tried
cried
fried

trier

5. Words Ending in Y with a Long “I” Sound

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

cry
try
fry
dry

Spy



206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

shy
why
apply
rely
deny
comply
imply
reply
supply
justify
testify
clarify
beautify
amplify
modify
notify
qualify
nullify
ratify
verify
simplify
intensify
purify

glorify



230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

241.

242.

243.

244,

245.

246.

247.

248.

pacify
unify
personify
objectify
specify
diversify
magnify
identify
rectify
exemplify
disqualify
horrify
terrify
satisfy
spry
espy
retry
dignify

quantify
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